Chairman's Schedule

May 2020
Monday, May 4, 2020
9:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
10:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
2:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
4:30 PM Call w/Greg Baer, Chief Executive Officer

(CEO), Bank Policy Institute

Tuesday, May 5, 2020
10:30 AM Call w/Catherine McGuinness, Chair of the

Policy and Resources Committee, City of
London Corporation, and Stephen Jones,
CEO of UK Finance

2:00 PM Call w/Independent Community Bankers of
America and member banks

4:00 PM Call w/ Michelle Bowman, Governor,
Federal Reserve Board (FRB)

4:40 PM Call w/staff

5:00 PM Call w/Randal Quarles, Vice Chair,
FRB, and Joseph Otting, Comptroller of the
Currency, Office of the Comptroller of the

Currency (OCC)
5:30 PM Call w/staff
Wednesday, May 6, 2020
2:00 PM Call w/North Carolina Bankers Association
3:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
5:00 PM Call w/Joseph Otting, Comptroller of the

Currency, OCC, and Rodney Hood,
Chairman, National Credit Union
Administration



Thursday, May 7, 2020
12:00 PM

2:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Friday, May 8, 2020
10:30 AM

5:15PM
Monday, May 11, 2020
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:.00 PM

2:00 PM
Tuesday, May 12, 2020

10:00 AM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

5:30 PM

Wednesday, May 13, 2020

Senior Leaders Call w/Bimal Patel, Chair,
Financial and Banking Information
Infrastructure Committee (FBIIC)
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Technology test with Senate Banking
Housing and Urban Affairs Committee staff

Call w/Joseph Otting, Comptroller of the
Currency, OCC

Meeting wi/staff

Call w/Faith Bautista, President and CEO,
National Asian American Coalition

Call w/Congressman Gregory Meeks
Meeting wi/staff

Senate Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs
Committee Hearing

Meeting wi/staff

Technology test of roundtable with House
Financial Services Committee staff

Interagency call/Randy Quarles,
Vice Chair, FRB, and Joseph Otting,
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC



12:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:30 PM

Thursday, May 14, 2020
9:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:45 PM

Monday, May 18, 2020
9:30 AM

2:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
Tuesday, May 19, 2020
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM

5:00 PM

House Financial Services Committee
Virtual Roundtable

Call w/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Senior Leaders Call w/Bimal Patel,
Chair, FBIIC

Meeting w/Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Interagency Principals Call

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Call w/Martin Gruenberg, Director, FDIC
Interagency Principals Call

Meeting wi/staff

Call w/Joseph Otting, Comptroller of the
Currency, OCC

Call w/Virginia Bankers Association

Call w/American Bankers Association
(ABA)

Call wistaff
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff



5:30 PM

Wednesday, May 20, 2020
9:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

Thursday, May 21, 2020
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM

Friday, May 22, 2020
9:00 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:10 PM

Monday, May 25, 2020

Meeting wi/staff

Call w/staff

Call w/Kathy Kraninger, Director,
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau

FDIC All Staff Town Hall Teleconference

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Call w/Steve Mnuchin, Secretary, U.S.
Department of Treasury

Call w/Randy Quarles, Vice Chairman,
FRB

Senior Leaders Call w/Bimal Patel,
Chair, FBIIC

Case Review Committee Meeting

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Interagency call w/Randy Quarles,

Vice Chair, FRB, Joseph Otting,
Comptroller of the Currency and Brian

Brooks, Incoming Acting Comptroller of the

Currency, OCC

Meeting wi/staff

MEMORIAL DAY



Tuesday, May 26, 2020
9:30 AM

2:00 PM
3:30 PM

Wednesday, May 27, 2020
9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

2:00 PM

Thursday, May 28, 2020
10:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Friday, May 29, 2020
9:00 AM

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting w/Kentucky Bankers Association

Call w/Joseph Ficalora, President & CEO,
New York Community Bancorp, Inc.

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Senior Leaders Call w/Bimal Patel,
Chair, FBIIC

Call w/Rob Nichols, President and CEO,
ABA

Call w/Marketplace Lending Association
Meeting wi/staff
Call w/Randy Quiarles, Vice Chair, FRB,

and Brian Brooks, Acting Comptroller of the
Currency, OCC

Call w/Brian Brooks, Acting Comptroller of
the Currency, OCC



